
Rg. Nr. Mannschaft Punkte Diff. Quote

1 2 SSV ASKÖ Weiz Nord 3 11 37 : 13 24 323 : 215 1,502

2 4 ESV Therme Loipersdorf 8 28 : 22 6 281 : 277 1,014

3 1 ESV St.Ruprecht/Raab 1 5 25 : 25 0 212 : 324 0,654

4 3 ESV Rabnitz  n.a. 0 0 : 30 -30 0 : 0 0,000
24 816

Rg. Nr. Mannschaft Punkte Diff. Quote

1 3 ESV Eisrunde Lassnitzthal 8 35 : 25 10 429 : 380 1,129

2 2 ESV Vulkanland Feldbach 6 33 : 27 6 442 : 336 1,315

3 4 ESV Ilztal 6 30 : 30 0 367 : 426 0,862

4 1 ESV Union Leitersdorf 4 22 : 38 -16 344 : 440 0,782
24 1582

Rg. Nr. Mannschaft Punkte Diff. Quote

1 4 ESV Wagenbach 10 36 : 24 12 455 : 343 1,327

2 1 ESV Purgstall 8 31 : 29 2 419 : 384 1,091

3 3 ESV Glojach 4 27 : 33 -6 372 : 438 0,849

4 2 ESV Union Passail 2 26 : 34 -8 365 : 446 0,818
24 1611

Rg. Nr. Mannschaft Punkte Diff. Quote

1 1 ESV Raiba Altenmarkt/Ff. 1 8 35 : 20 15 374 : 277 1,350

2 2 ESV Union Wollsdorf 2 8 36 : 24 12 442 : 384 1,151

3 3 ESV Greith 4 22 : 38 -16 373 : 460 0,811

4 4 ESV Union Vornholz (-2 Siegpunkte wegen n.a.) 2 22 : 33 -11 308 : 376 0,819
22 1497
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Mannschaft Punkte Spielpunkte Diff. Quote

1 SSV ASKÖ Weiz Nord 3 11 37 : 13 24 323 : 215 1,502

2 ESV Wagenbach 10 36 : 24 12 455 : 343 1,327

3 ESV Raiba Altenmarkt/Ff. 1 8 35 : 20 15 374 : 277 1,350

4 ESV Eisrunde Lassnitzthal 8 35 : 25 10 429 : 380 1,129

5 ESV Union Wollsdorf 2 8 36 : 24 12 442 : 384 1,151

6 ESV Therme Loipersdorf 8 28 : 22 6 281 : 277 1,014

7 ESV Purgstall 8 31 : 29 2 419 : 384 1,091

8 ESV Vulkanland Feldbach 6 33 : 27 6 442 : 336 1,315

9 ESV Ilztal 6 30 : 30 0 367 : 426 0,862

10 ESV St.Ruprecht/Raab 1 5 25 : 25 0 212 : 324 0,654

11 ESV Glojach 4 27 : 33 -6 372 : 438 0,849

12 ESV Greith 4 22 : 38 -16 373 : 460 0,811

13 ESV Union Leitersdorf 4 22 : 38 -16 344 : 440 0,782

14 ESV Union Passail 2 26 : 34 -8 365 : 446 0,818

15 ESV Union Vornholz (-2 Siegpunkte wegen n.a.) 2 22 : 33 -11 308 : 376 0,819

16 ESV Rabnitz  n.a. 0 0 : 30 -30 0 : 0 0,000
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Samstag 25.09.2021

ESV Eisrunde Lassnitzthal

ESV Union Wollsdorf 2

Finale:

HF 1:

HF 2:

SSV ASKÖ Weiz Nord 3

ESV Raiba Altenmarkt/Ff. 1

Final 4:

ESV Vulkanland Feldbach

ESV Therme Loipersdorf

ESV Union Wollsdorf 2

ESV Purgstall

VF 1:

VF 2:

VF 3:

VF 4:

SSV ASKÖ Weiz Nord 3

ESV Eisrunde Lassnitzthal

ESV Wagenbach

ESV Raiba Altenmarkt/Ff. 1

Viertelfinale: Samstag 18.09.2021

Unterligameisterschaft Herren 2021

19.09.2021

StockpunkteRang

Vorrunden Gesamtwertung
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